THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MARCH 13 — APRIL 9, 2014.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name
Begin, Maria A.

Blackburn Mazzocchi, Courtney B.
Broussard, Kimberly L.
Burt, Amanda L.
Butcher, Katrina M.
Butcher, Katrina M.
Butcher, Katrina M.
Butcher, Katrina M.
Dawson, Karen S.
DeZarn, Kimberly A.
Donaghy, Brandy M.
Dragoo-Smith, Sarah E.
Erickson, Jessica D.
Glass, Jana K.
Goodman, Barbara J.
Grant, Naeesha N.
Green, Caitlin A.
Gregory, Sheri L.
Hanson, Allyce M.

Henderson, Joyce A.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Itinerant Teacher
McFerran Preparatory Academy
Teacher

Valley High School
Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle
Teacher

Young Elementary
Teacher

Farnsley Middle
Teacher

Farnsley Middle

Teacher

Farnsley Middle

Teacher

Farnsley Middle

ECE Teacher

Lowe Elementary
Teacher

Kammerer Middle

ECE Teacher

Tully Elementary
Teacher

Kennedy Montessori Elementary
ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

Peace Academy
Itinerant Teacher
Slaughter Elementary
Early Childhood Teacher
Byck Elementary
Teacher

Westport Middle
Itinerant Teacher

Lincoln Elementary
Teacher

Portland Elementary
Teacher

Laukhuf Elementary
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

02/27/14

03/05/14

02/19/14

02/04/14

01/14/14

01/23/14

01/30/14

02/07/14

02/19/14

02/28/14

02/19/14

02/17/14

02/26/14

02/27/14

02/04/14

02/17/14

02/12/14

02/27/14

02/17/14

02/24/14

Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Hendricks, Angela M.
Hillerich, Halley A.
Krueger, Kathy D.
Logan, Terri L.
Longacre, Suzanne S.

Martin-Skrine, Lesle A.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

McCoy, Amanda J.
Meredith, Jeanne D.
Moses, Sara M.
Netherton, Susan G.
Paris, Kathy L.
Price, Adora F.
Price, Adora F.

Ray, Janice F.
Sallee, John D.
Schwartz, Karen M.
Sipes, Krista L.
Smith, Leila M.
Smith, Leila M.
Travis, Nicole L.

Travis, Nicole L.

Teacher

Shelby Elementary

Teacher

Highland Middle

ECE Teacher

Shacklette Elementary
Teacher

Shelby Elementary

Teacher

Coral Ridge Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Minors Lane Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary

Teacher

Price Elementary

Teacher

Laukhuf Elementary
Technical Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Itinerant Teacher

Lowe Elementary

Itinerant Teacher

Indian Trail Elementary
Teacher

Central High

Teacher

Semple Elementary
Teacher

Semple Elementary
Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
JR ROTC

Eastern High

ECE Teacher

Phoenix School of Discovery
Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/ TAPP South Park
Teacher

Rangeland Elementary
Teacher

Rangeland Elementary
Middle School Assistant Principal
Lassiter Middle

Middle School Assistant Principal
Lassiter Middle
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03/05/14

02/12/14

02/26/14

02/24/14

02/19/14

01/06/14

02/04/14

02/26/14

02/27/14

02/24/14

02/24/14

02/17/14

02/27/14

02/17/14

03/10/14

01/29/14

03/10/14

02/27/14

02/12/14

02/12/14

02/17/14

02/24/14

02/27/14

Child Rearing
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Child Rearing
Depend. Conval.
Military
Professional
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical



44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

1.
2.

Wates, Jennifer C.
Wates, Jennifer C.
Wates, Jennifer C.
Wates, Jennifer C.
Wates, Jennifer C.

Weaver, Whitney L.

Name
Barnwell, Deborah J.
Erickson, Jessica D.

Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Valley High School

AMENDMENTS

From
02/18/14
02/26/14
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01/09/14
01/28/14
02/07/14
02/13/14
02/18/14

02/28/14

To
03/06/14
02/28/14

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical



