APRIL 21, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MARCH 13 – APRIL 9, 2014.

## LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Name	Position/Location	Effective <u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1.	Begin, Maria A.	Itinerant Teacher McFerran Preparatory Academy	02/27/14	Medical
2.	Blackburn Mazzocchi, Courtney B.		03/05/14	Child Rearing
3.	Broussard, Kimberly L.	Teacher Jefferson County Traditional Middle	02/19/14	Medical
4.	Burt, Amanda L.	Teacher Young Elementary	02/04/14	Medical
5.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Teacher Farnsley Middle	01/14/14	Medical
6.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Teacher Farnsley Middle	01/23/14	Medical
7.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Teacher Farnsley Middle	01/30/14	Medical
8.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Teacher Farnsley Middle	02/07/14	Medical
9.	Dawson, Karen S.	ECE Teacher Lowe Elementary	02/19/14	Depend. Conval.
10.	DeZarn, Kimberly A.	Teacher Kammerer Middle	02/28/14	Depend. Conval.
11.	Donaghy, Brandy M.	ECE Teacher Tully Elementary	02/19/14	Child Rearing
12.	Dragoo-Smith, Sarah E.	Teacher Kennedy Montessori Elementary	02/17/14	Child Rearing
13.	Erickson, Jessica D.	ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	02/26/14	Medical
14.	Glass, Jana K.	ECE Teacher Peace Academy	02/27/14	Medical
15.	Goodman, Barbara J.	Itinerant Teacher Slaughter Elementary	02/04/14	Depend. Conval.
16.	Grant, Naeesha N.	Early Childhood Teacher Byck Elementary	02/17/14	Medical
17.	Green, Caitlin A.	Teacher Westport Middle	02/12/14	Medical
18.	Gregory, Sheri L.	Itinerant Teacher Lincoln Elementary	02/27/14	Medical
19.	Hanson, Allyce M.	Teacher Portland Elementary	02/17/14	Medical
20.	Henderson, Joyce A.	Teacher Laukhuf Elementary	02/24/14	Medical

APRIL 21, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

21. Hendricks, Angela M.		03/05/14	Child Rearing
22. Hillerich, Halley A.	Shelby Elementary Teacher	02/12/14	Depend. Conval.
23. Krueger, Kathy D.	Highland Middle ECE Teacher	02/26/14	Medical
24. Logan, Terri L.	Shacklette Elementary Teacher	02/24/14	Medical
25. Longacre, Suzanne S.	Shelby Elementary Teacher	02/19/14	Depend. Conval.
26. Martin-Skrine, Lesle A.	Coral Ridge Elementary Itinerant Teacher Minors Lane Elementary	01/06/14	Child Rearing
27. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	02/04/14	Medical
28. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	02/26/14	Medical
29. McCoy, Amanda J.	Teacher Laukhuf Elementary	02/27/14	Medical
30. Meredith, Jeanne D.	Technical Teacher Moore Traditional School	02/24/14	Medical
31. Moses, Sara M.	Itinerant Teacher Lowe Elementary	02/24/14	Medical
32. Netherton, Susan G.	Itinerant Teacher Indian Trail Elementary	02/17/14	Depend. Conval.
33. Paris, Kathy L.	Teacher Central High	02/27/14	Medical
34. Price, Adora F.	Teacher Semple Elementary	02/17/14	Medical
35. Price, Adora F.	Teacher Semple Elementary	03/10/14	Child Rearing
36. Ray, Janice F.	Resource Teacher VanHoose Education Center	01/29/14	Depend. Conval.
37. Sallee, John D.	JR ROTC Eastern High	03/10/14	Military
38. Schwartz, Karen M.	ECE Teacher Phoenix School of Discovery	02/27/14	Professional
39. Sipes, Krista L.	Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee/ TAPP South Park	02/12/14	Medical
40. Smith, Leila M.	Teacher Rangeland Elementary	02/12/14	Depend. Conval.
41. Smith, Leila M.	Teacher Rangeland Elementary	02/17/14	Medical
42. Travis, Nicole L.	Middle School Assistant Principal Lassiter Middle	02/24/14	Medical
43. Travis, Nicole L.	Middle School Assistant Principal Lassiter Middle	02/27/14	Medical

## APRIL 21, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3

44. Wates, Jennifer C.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	01/09/14	Medical
45. Wates, Jennifer C.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	01/28/14	Medical
46. Wates, Jennifer C.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	02/07/14	Medical
47. Wates, Jennifer C.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	02/13/14	Medical
48. Wates, Jennifer C.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	02/18/14	Medical
49. Weaver, Whitney L.	Teacher Valley High School	02/28/14	Medical

## **AMENDMENTS**

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	Type Leave
1. Barnwell, Deborah J.	02/18/14	03/06/14	Medical
2. Erickson, Jessica D.	02/26/14	02/28/14	Medical